MT (EU)-nummer

EU/1/03/267/001
EU/1/03/267/002

EU/1/03/267/003
EU/1/03/267/004

EU/1/03/267/005
EU/1/03/267/006

EU/1/03/267/008
EU/1/03/267/009

EU/1/03/267/010

EU/1/03/267/011
EU/1/03/267/012

Legemidlets
navn

Reyataz
Reyataz

Reyataz
Reyataz

Reyataz
Reyataz

Reyataz
Reyataz

Reyataz

Reyataz
Reyataz

Styvrke
100 mg
100 mg

150 mg
150 mg

200 mg
200 mg

300 mg
300 mg

300 mg

200 mg
50 mg

Legemiddelform

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard

Kapsel, hard
Pulver

1/1

Administrasjons Indre emballasje

-mate

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Boks (HDPE)
Blisterpakning
(alu/alu)

Boks (HDPE)
Blisterpakning
(alu/alu)

Boks (HDPE)
Blisterpakning
(alu/alu)

Boks (HDPE)
Blisterpakning
(alu/alu)

Boks (HDPE)

Boks (HDPE)
Dosepose
(PET/alu/LLDPE)

Pakningsstgrrelse
60 kapsler
60 x 1 kapsler (endose)

60 kapsler
60 x 1 kapsler (endose)

60 kapsler
60 x 1 kapsler (endose

30 kapsler
30 x 1 kapsler endose)

90 (3 x 30) kapsler

180 (3 x 60) kapsler
30 doseposer



